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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

"TaHnen HexHoOCTU"
Irene Sheri

XVIMEPA

Aida 18, White

250w X 380h Stitches

18 Count, 35.28w X 53.62h cm
16 Count, 39.69w X 60.32h cm
14 Count, 45.36w X 68.94h cm
25 Count, 25.40w X 38.61h cm
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

152
154
225
300
310
356
370
434
436
451
452
550
612
640
647
648
676
680
729
738
745
746
754
779
801
814
815
819
840
842
844
869
902
930
938
977

3033
3041
3047
3064
3078
3371
3752
3771
3772
3779
3787
3799

Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Terra Cotta-MD
Mustard-MD
Brown-LT

Tan

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Violet-VY DK

Drab Brown-LT
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-DK

0ld Gold-MD

Tan-VY LT
Yellow-LT Pale

Off White

Peach-LT

Cocoa-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Baby Pink-LT

Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Golden Brown-LT
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Yellow Beige-LT
Desert Sand
Topaz-BRT

Black Brown
Antique Blue-VY LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type

"Ta”el HexHoCcTU"

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3817
3828
3848
3856
3858
3860
3861
3862
3864
3865
819
3865
310
3371
452
3861
300
434
434
680
676
729
225
746
356
3828
680
9717

Celadon Green-LT
Hazelnut Brown
Teal Green-MD
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
Winter White
Baby Pink-LT
Winter White
Black

Black Brown
Shell Gray-MD
Cocoa-LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Brown-LT
Brown-LT

0ld Gold-DK

0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-MD
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Off White

Terra Cotta-MD
Hazelnut Brown
0ld Gold-DK
Golden Brown-LT
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Pacxon Huren
Hurent B MoTkKke: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IbMc 152 851 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 154 1076 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 225 732 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 300 2078 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 310 1496 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 356 429 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 370 1253 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 1261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIbMC 436 1263 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 451 920 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 452 913 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 196 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 612 2620 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 640 1000 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 647 455 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 648 752 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 859 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 680 532 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIbMc 729 456 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 738 2400 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 745 1298 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 746 4746 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 754 3997 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmboMCc 779 1663 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 801 1625 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMC 814 783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMC 815 463 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 819 501 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 840 1196 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 842 2051 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 844 525 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 869 1091 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 902 1698 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 930 250 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 938 1919 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 977 401 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3033 1150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 3041 670 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3047 1574 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIbMC 3064 2593 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3078 3227 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmDoMC 3371 1430 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3752 203 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpbMc 3771 843 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 3772 3408 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 3779 1315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMCc 3787 902 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 3799 709 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIbMc 3817 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3828 878 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3848 124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 1306 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 1652 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 1287 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

fjpMCc 3861 2219 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

B DMC 3862 2337 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[IDMC 3864 3273 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

[]DMC 3865 3404 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DDMC 819 2430 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

.DMC 310 3133 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pDMC 3371

[]DMC 452 1749 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861

.DMC 300 1363 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 434

.DMC 434 1368 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 680

DDMC 676 997 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 729

DDMC 225 1585 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 746

|:]DMC 356 1349 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3828

[]DMC 680 658 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 977
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